

Pis Proc No: 883/B/2017, Dated: 30.01.2017, Exdent No: 8764,
Head of Account: 1944/ECED Purchase,
06.02.17

Specification

D ARM7 Trainer board with LED Display
LPC1114 16/32 Bit ARM7 with 12MHz crystal, LED 16x2
alphanumeric display 512 bytes Program flash, 242 bytes
RAM 4x4 Matrix keyboard, Inbuilt Stepper motor,
DC Motor, buzzer and relay interface, onboard
ADC, DAC interface PC interfacing facility, STAG
Connector for Programming/Debugging facility,
External Power supply with required accessories
and detail manual.

Unit Price
98,000/-

98,000/-

8) ARM Cortex Development Board

ARM Cortex-m3 Processor Lectures 32 Bit ARM Cortex
M3 Processor with 512 bytes Program Flash, 16K bytes
RAM 12MHz crystal, all users easy communication setup
General Purpose RS 485, RS 232 UART termination
16x2 LED and Graphic display facility Interface
Circuit for external interrupt Interface circuit for
Capture & match Interface circuit for PWM with a
monitor LED Standard Emulation Trace Connector
with 2x10 Pin Layout for CPU Execution tracing
Onboard interface with required accessories
detail manual

Unit Price
18,150/-

18,150/-

20,750/-

20,750/-

94,620/-

Total: 1,98,710/-

(Rupees One Lakh ninety eight thousand seven hundred and
thirty only)

[Signature]
01-11-2017
Head/IT

M/S. LOAVERFORM TECHNOLOGIES
S.F.NO. 400, D.No:18, Sarathadani, 3rd Street
Ranekrishnapuram, Coimbatore - 641006

Procurement No: M/156/150/2021, Packed: 17.01.2018, Tender No: 8174,
 Head of Account: Computer Head.

Class: 2018

Specification

- * Desktop Computer with below Configuration
- * Intel Core i5 - 4570 Processor at 3.2 GHz.
- * 8GB DDR3E Memory Upgradeable up to 16GB.
- * 300/PCI Express Slots
- * 1Gbps Network Card.
- * 4 USB Ports, 2 Ps, 2 Flop.
- * 18.5 inch TFT/LED Tec Certified Colour Monitor.
- * 1TB HDD, DVD writer
- * Membrane Keyboard
- * Optical Mouse
- * 3 Bays with Reloaded Linux with Tamil fonts
- * Spc along with DVD media kit with 1 Year Support.

To M/s

Unit Price

3064-ET-9	1860	93,000/-
3064-ET-9	1920	96,000/-
	15,50,500/-	
Exchange @ 30%		39,713,35/-
Gst @ 6%		7148.48
Advertisement		4114.66
Gst @ 18% on the invoice 1,2,3		3,85,936/-

Grand Total : / 19,26,117/-

₹ Rupees Nineteen Lakh Twenty Six thousand one hundred and seventeen only)

✓ Elizer, 3rd Floor, NHO Complex,
 69/8, Anna Salai,
 Nonkalam
 Chennai - 600035

~~Handwritten signature~~
 HOD/IT

Bill's Part no. 200554/21/2108. Dated, 21/2/18. Invoice no 87m 8318

Specifications

Desktop Computer - Intel i3 with Preloaded windows operating system

- * Intel i3-6300 Processor at 3.5 Ghz.
- * 4GB DDR4 & 3400MHz Upgradable up to 16GB, 3PCI/PCI Express Slots
- * 1GBps Network Card
- * 4 USB Ports, 3 PC 2 Port 1 HPD1 Port
- * 18.5 inch Full/LED Touch Certified colour Monitor.
- * 1m Handist, DTP Centre
- * Membrane keyboard
- * Optical Mouse
- * 3 Bay with Preloaded windows Professional with Media and Mouse Anti Virus with 1 Year Licence

	31,322	391641	CRP Price
3009.07.9	79.21	71.81	
Exchange @ 8.50%		597.021	
GST @ 18%		730.641	
Advertisement		1200.621	
GST @ 18% on the item		1011.571	
		5300.641	
Grand Total		35054.1	

(Paper three latus fifty thousand five hundred and eighty nine only)

✓
 Elcet
 2nd Floor, MHO Complex
 6th, Anna Salai,
 Mandavelam,
 Chennai - 600042

Heq/17

Grand Total 35054.1
 Serial Number, Q Nos Monitor, Keyboard, Mouse with
 Certificate of sale. Preloaded Windows operating system
 100% Genuine hardware parts

Heq/17

Pell's Proc no 295/B1/2017, Dated: 30.01.17, Trident no 8159
 Head of Account - 19 W/E Card Purchase.

01.09.17

Specification

- 1) Embedded Wireless Trainer with onboard wireless Modules
 Onboard Zigbee wireless, Bluetooth and WIFI Modules,
 32 TBG Crystal and RTC Backup battery, LPE2148
 Based with 12MHz Crystal Standard JTAG Connector,
 External Yo Connector, Audio Power Amplifier with
 Connector, Potentiometer for ADC Selectable through
 Jumper, with headphone, mike and speaker with
 required accessories and detail manual.
- | | |
|--|------------|
| | Unit Price |
| | 65,000/- |
| | 1,30,000/- |

2)

- Arm 7 Evaluation board with Graphic Display
 LPE2148 16/32 Bit ARM7 with 12MHz Crystal
 512K Bytes Program Flash & 48K Bytes Ram
 128x64 Graphic display LCD 16x2 alphanumeric
 display, SPI Interface, Temperature Sensor,
 I2C Interface - NVRAM IC, 4x4 matrix keyboard,
 Inbuilt Stepper motor, DC Motor, buzzer and
 relay Interface, Onboard ADC, DAC Interface PC.
 Interfacing facility JTAG Connector for programming/
 debugging facility, External Power supply with
 required Accessories and detail manual
- | | | |
|--|-------|------------|
| | 5sets | Unit Price |
| | | 11,700/- |
| | | 10,000/- |

Value 570

9495/-

Total = 1,97,935/-

M/s LEAVEFORM TECHNOLOGIES
 S.F. NO 400, D.NO. 18, Sarathadri 3rd Street,
 Ramakrishnapuram, Coimbatore - 641006

[Signature]
 01.09.17
 HOD/IT

File No: 844/B/2017, Dated: 30.01.2017, Indent No: 8159,
Head of Account: (9 M/A/E/CA) Purchase.

01.03.2017.

Specification.

ARM9 Training Boards

Mother boards with Plug in ARM9 daughter board, Daughter board with ARM9 Processor 64MB RAM, 8MB flash for LCB interface with touch screen, Ethernet and USB connectivity option 4x4 matrix keyboard, 128 bit based PC/104 Segment Display, SPI based EEPROM, option for Analog Input through PCI SD card interface, FPGA use downloading cable with external power supply, with required accessories and detail manual.

4 Nos

Unit Price

45,500/-

1,82,000/-

Rate 5%

9,325/-

Total = 1,91,325/-

Cheques one lakh ninety five thousand and three hundred only)

NO/S LOWFORM TECHNOLOGIES

S.F. No. 440, D No. 18, Saradaden 3rd Street,
Ramakrishnapuram, Coimbatore - 641006.


08/03/2017
HOD/IT

Proforma Invoice

To

The Principal,
Government College of Technology
Coimbatore,
Thadagam Road, Coimbatore - 64101
Tamil Nadu



Proforma Invoice No. : P/C12/008/0029/2017-18/2307

Date: 09/11/2017

Your Ref. : Enquiry No.11/IT/GCT/Computer
Purchase/2017-18, Dt. 03/11/2017

S. No.	Description	Unit Price (Rs)	Qty	Total (Rs)
1	32809-OT-G - 32809 DT 204BW-G - Desktop Computer - Intel i5 4570 with Preloaded Windows Operating System. - Intel core i5-4570 Processor at 3.2Ghz, 4GB DDR3 @ 1600 MHz upgradeable up to 16 GB, 3 PCI/PCI Express Slots, 1Gbps Network card, 4 USB Ports, 2 PS 2 Port, 18.5 inch TFT /LCD TCO Certified Colour Monitor, 500 GB HDD, DVD Writer, Membrane Keyboard, Optical Mouse, 3Bays with preloaded Windows 8 Professional with Media and License. Anti Virus with 1 Year License.	36,706.00	50 No.	18,35,300.00
2	32809-OT-G - 32809 005 MY-G - 8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB	1,860.00	50 No.	93,000.00
3	32809-OT-G - 32809 007 HDD-G - 1TB HDD In lieu of 500GB SATA HDD	792.00	50 No.	39,600.00
Total Order Value				19,67,900.00
Service Charges @ 2.50% of the order value				49,197.50
GST @ 18% (CGST 9% + SGST 9%) on the Service Charges				8,855.55
Advertisement Charges on the prorata basis(Approx.)				5,903.70
GST @ 18% on the item No. 1,2,3				3,54,222.00
Grand Total (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Eighty Six Thousand and Seventy Nine only)				23,86,079.00

E. & O.E.

Note:

- Prices quoted are only estimates and are subject to change depending upon the tenders in force.
- The difference (excess to the estimate) in amount, if any is payable to ELCOT by the Customers.
- GST will be charged as applicable at the time of billing.

System Generated Proforma Invoice by ELCOT

Subject to Terms & Conditions printed overleaf

For ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMILNADU LTD.

R. Sakaihya
9.11.17

Authorized Signatory



Electronics Corporation of Tamil Nadu Ltd
(A Govt of Tamilnadu Enterprise)

Proforma Invoice

CIN	U27209TN1977SGC007291
PAN No.	AAACE1670k
GSTIN	33AAACE1670K1ZU
Tele No.	044 - 65512300
Fax No.	044 - 24330612
WebSite	www.elcot.in
Email	procurement@elcot.in

To

The Principal,
Government College of Technology-
Coimbatore,
Thadagam Road, Coimbatore - 641013.
Tamil Nadu

Proforma Invoice No. : PI/C12/008/0029/2017-18/4143

Date: 08/03/2018

Your Ref. : No. /OFFICE/GCTComputer
Purchase/2017-18, Dt. 27/02/2018

S. No.	Description	Unit Price (Rs)	Qty	Total (Rs)
1	32809-OT-G - 32809 DT 203W-G - Desktop Computer - Intel i3 4150 with Preloaded Windows Operating System. - Intel core i3-4150 Processor at 3.5Ghz, 4GB DDR3 @ 1600 MHz upgradeable up to 16 GB, 3 PCI/PCI Express Slots. 1Gbps Network card, 4 USB Ports, 2 PS 2 Port, 18.5 inch TFT /LCD TCO Certified Colour Monitor, 500 GB HDD, DVD Writer, Membrane Keyboard, Optical Mouse, 3Bays with preloaded Windows 8 Professional with Media and License. Anti Virus with 1 Year License.	31,322.00	9 No.	2,81,898.00
2	32809-OT-G - 32809 007 HDD-G - 1TB HDD In lieu of 500GB SATA HDD	792.00	9 No.	7,128.00
Total Order Value				2,89,026.00
Service Charges @ 2.50% of the order value				7,225.65
GST @ 18% (CGST 9% + SGST 9%) on the Service Charges				1,300.62
Advertisement Charges on the prorata basis(Approx.)				1,011.59
GST @ 18% on the item No. 1,2				52,024.68
Grand Total				3,50,589.00
(Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Nine only)				

Duplicate.

Head of A/c. Computer Fee Fund.

passed for Rs. 3,50,589/2 (Rupees three lakh. Fifty thousand. five hundred and eighty nine only)

[Signature]
22.3.18
PRINCIPAL
Govt. College of Technology
Coimbatore - 641 013

[Signature]
29/3/18

E. & O.E.

Subject to Terms & Conditions printed overleaf

Note:

- Prices quoted are only estimates and are subject to change depending upon the tenders in force.
- The difference (excess to the estimate) in amount, if any is payable to ELCOT by the Customers.
- GST will be charged as applicable at the time of billing.

For ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMILNADU LTD.

[Signature]

Authorized Signatory

System Generated Proforma Invoice by ELCOT

Pri's Proc.No. 5451/B1/2016, Dt. 29.8.16, Indent No. 8655,
Head of Account: Project Fund.

①. LAPTOP Specification.

1. Intel® Core™ i7-6500U (2.5 GHz, upto 3.1 GHz, 4 MB Cache, 2 Cores)
2. 8GB DDR4-2133 SDRAM (1x8GB)
3. 1TB 5400 rpm SATA
4. AMD Radeon™ R7 M440 Graphics (4GB DDR3 dedicated) Dos
5. 15.6" diagonal FHD anti-glare WLED-backlit (1920x1080)
6. 4-Cell, 41 Wh Li-Ion
7. Full-size Island-style keyboard with integrated numeric keypad
8. 1 HDMI; 1 head phone/microphone Combo; 2 USB 2.0
1 USB 3.0

2 Nos.

Unit Price = 62,300/-


Total = 1,24,600/-

Tax @ 5% = 6,230/-

Grand Total : 1,30,830/-

ARISTON COMPUTER NETWORKS

No.1, Baba Street
Velandipalayam post
Venkita param
Coimbatore - 641025


HOD/IT

19/05/2016